Hudson Valley Folk Guild Spring 2022 Schedule!

Friends, the COVID pandemic makes it unclear whether we will be
able to have live events this Fall or whether we will continue using
ZOOM. Reminder email blasts will be sent a few days before each
event. Please check email the day of our event.

For Info - www.facebook.com/FolkGuild/ or www.hudsonvalleyfolkguild.org

B Kingston Chapter Coffeehouse (1st Saturday)
IF IN PERSON - Unitarian Universalist, 320 Sawkill Road, Kingston
Admission - $6, $5 members and seniors
IF USING ZOOM, the link & directions will be in the email blast we send.
Admission — Donations via Paypal

Saturday, Jan. 1st at 7:30pm — Linda Breithaupt

Saturday, Feb. 5% at 7:30pm — Take Out Music

Saturday, Mar. 5™ at 7:30pm — Terri Scheinzeit

Saturday, Apr. 2" at 7:30pm — Amy Soucy

Saturday, May. 7% at 7:30pm — Ben Grosscup

Saturday, Jun. 4™ at 7:30pm — Carole White

Contact — Ethan Campbell, 845-372-5012, or Andy Shapiro, 617-529-2283

B Rock Tavern Chapter Coffeechouse (2" Saturday)
IF IN PERSON - Unitarian Universalist, 9 Vance Road, Rock Tavern
Admission - $6, $5 members and seniors
IF USING ZOOM, the link & directions will be in the email blast we send.
Admission — Donations via Paypal

Saturday, Jan. 08" at 7:30pm — Jen Clapp

Saturday, Feb. 12" at 7:30pm — Ethan Campbell

Saturday, Mar. 12 at 7:30pm — Dick Vincent

Saturday, Apr. 09 at 7:30pm — Kurt Henry and Cheryl Lambert
Saturday, May 14™ at 7:30pm — Pat Lamanna

Saturday, Jun. 11% at 7:30pm — Helen Avakian

Contact — Maureen Black, 845-464-2526

B Poughkeepsie Chapter Coffeehouse (3¢ Saturday)
IF IN PERSON - Unitarian Fellowship, 67 S. Randolph Ave. Poughkeepsie
Admission - $6, $5 members and seniors
IF USING ZOOM, the link & directions will be in the email blast we send.
Admission — Donations via Paypal

Saturday, Jan. 15" at 7:30pm — Dave Kearney
Saturday, Feb. 19™ at 7:30pm — Chuck Brodsky
Saturday, Mar. 19t at 7:30pm — Joshua Garcia
Saturday, Apr. 16 at 7:30pm — Rich Newman
Saturday, May 21t at 7:30pm — Vince Fisher
Contact — John Hamilton, 917-734-8851
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